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CONVENTIONAL BLOWER 
/ \\" 
^ ^ ^ ^ ' '<» Discharge Pr««jre Rot. 

Conventional blowers generate pressure pulses 
and vibrations which will diminish power and 
shorten the life of every bearing, gear and other 
drive train components. 

PERFORMANCE TABLE 

APPUCATIONS: 
-Aquarium 
- Fish farming 
- Septic tanit 
- Wastewater treatment 
- Air brush painting 
- Spraying via nozzle 

^O"' ' ' DischaiaePtwairBRata 
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Speed 
(min-l) 
Speed 
(min-l) 

lOOOm 
Speed 
(min-l) 

Qs L Qs L Qs L Qs L Qs L Qs L 
1800 0.48 0.25 039 037 031 0.49 0.25 0.60 
2550 0.82 0.37 0.72 0.54 0.64 0.72 0.58 0.88 
1650 0.70 0.27 0.62 0.41 0.56 0.56 0.51 0.70 0.47 0.85 0.43 0.99 
1800 0.78 0.29 0.70 0.45 0.64 0.61 0.59 0.77 0.55 0.93 0.51 1.08 
1950 0.86 031 0.78 0.49 0.72 0.66 0.67 0.83 0.63 1.00 0.59 1.17 
2100 0.94 034 0.87 0.52 0.81 0.71 0.75 0.89 0.71 1.08 0.67 1.27 
2250 1.03 036 0.95 0.56 0.89 0.76 0.84 0.96 0.79 1.16 0.75 1.36 
2400 1.11 039 1.03 0.60 0.97 0.81 0.92 1.02 0.87 1.23 0.83 1.45 

Due to technological development, we reserve the right to change the specifications without prior notice. 

ARS-32 
NO. NAME 

1 MOTOR 

2 ROOTS BLOWER 

3 SUCTION SILENCER 

4 SAFETY VALUE 

SWESSURE GAUGE 

SCHECK VALUE 

5 DISCHARGE SILENCER 



P Performance Curve 
ARS 32 ARS 40 

STATIC PRESSURE kg/cm' STATIC PRESSURE kg/cm' 

p-Noise Data 
ARS 32 ARS 40 
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ARS-40 
NO. NAME 

1 MOTOR 

2 ROOTS BLOWER 

3 SUCTION SILENCER 

4 SAFETY VALUE 

&P(̂ SSURE GAUGE 

&CHECK VALUE 

5 DISCHARGE SIfNCER 



Spa re Parts 
Model 
ARS32, 
ARS40 
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Shaft 
Rotor 

Side Cover 
Bearing 
Oil Sea! 

Bearing Cover 
Main casing 

O-ring 
Pacl<ing 

Disc spring 
Bearings Planer 

SCM440 
FC250 
FC250 
SUJ2 
NBR 

SS400 
FC250 
NBR 

Asbestos 
SS400 
SS400 

2 
2 
1 
4 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
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14 
15 
16 
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Timing Gear 
Washer 

Oil Splasher 
Washer 

Nut 
Oil cover 
Oil plug 
Washer 

Drain Plug 
Oil Gauge 

SCM415 
SS400 
SS400 
SS400 
SS400 
FC250 
S45C 

Cu 
S45C 
S45C 

2 
2 
1 
2 
2 


